This document can’t be used or copied
without authorisation from LTHD Corp.
and must be treated as confidential
information.
Property of LTHD Corporation.
Property of
LTHD Corporation
Drawing Number: NR Revision 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9DK003-28-04-26

350 x 200 mm
250 x 200 mm
552 x 300 mm
350 x 300 mm
21.73" x 3.94"
13.78" x 3.94"
21.73" x 6.10"
13.78" x 6.10"
21.73" x 7.17"
13.78" x 7.17"
21.73" x 7.87"
13.78" x 7.87"
9.84"  x 7.87")
21.73" x 11.81"
13.78" x 11.81"
LTHD-ESD-SD-552-100  - SMART ESD DIVIDER 552 Lenght  100 Height31 Pitch 17 Slits
LTHD-ESD-SD-350-100 - SMART ESD DIVIDER  350Lenght  100 Height 30     Pitch 11 Slits
LTHD-ESD-SD-552-155 - SMART ESD DIVIDER  552 Lenght  155 Height 40 Pitch 13 Slits
LTHD-ESD-SD-350-155 - SMART ESD DIVIDER  350Lenght  155 Height 153 Pitch 3 Slits
LTHD-ESD-SD-552-182 - SMART ESD DIVIDER  552 Lenght  182 Height 104 Pitch 6 Slits
LTHD-ESD-SD-350-182 - SMART ESD DIVIDER  350 Lenght  182 Height 30 Pitch 11 Slits
LTHD-ESD-SD-552-200 - SMART ESD DIVIDER  552 Lenght  200 Height 31 Pitch 17 Slits
LTHD-ESD-SD-350-200 - SMART ESD DIVIDER  350Lenght  200 Height 30 Pitch 11 Slits
LTHD-ESD-SD-250-200 - SMART ESD DIVIDER  250 Lenght  200 Height 32 Pitch 7 Slits
LTHD-ESD-SD-552-300 - SMART ESD DIVIDER  552 Lenght  300 Height 31 Pitch 17 Slits
LTHD-ESD-SD-350-300 - SMART ESD DIVIDER  350 Lenght  300 Height 30 Pitch 11 Slits
Issue date: 12.09.2023                                                                                                                 Spec Code: LTH- N009
LTHD Corporation S.R.L.  RO-Timis, Timisoara, 300153, str. Ardealului  nr.70,
e-mail:lthd@lthd.com, www.lthd.com,  Tel.: +40 256 202286, +40 356 401266, +40 729 009922, Fax: +40 256 490813
TECHNICAL  INFORMATION